
Fresh, Healthy, Good Food

               Every Day!

This institution is an equal oppurtunity provider

Week 4 Monday , October 3, 2022 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Thursday, October 6, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022

Hot Lunch Sheet Pan Chicken w/ Veggies Brunch Lunch Spaghetti w/ Sauce Crispy Chicken Patty Sandwich Mac and Cheese

Dinner Roll French Toast Sticks, Syrup Garlic Roll French Fries Fresh Broccoli w/ Dip

Steamed Corn Celery Sticks Ceasar Salad w/ Dressing Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Elf Grahams

AF Beef and Scallion Chicken Sukkhar Beef Fried Rice Spice Rubbed Chicken Fillet Beef Taco Meat over Rice

Vegetarian Garden Cheeseburger Cheese Quesadilla Pizza Crunchers w/ Sauce French Toast Sticks Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Deli Sandwich Turkey & Cheddar Wrap Honey Mustard Grilled Chicken Bun Turkey on Ciabatta Grilled Chicken & Cheese Ham & Provolone on WW

Week 5 Monday, October 10, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Thursday, October 13, 2022 Friday, October 14 2022

Hot LunchHot Lunch Mozzarella Burger Sesame Chicken Chicken Tenders Walking Beef Taco Pomodoro Meatballs & Pasta

Cool Ranch Doritos Steamed White Rice Sun Chips Seasoned Beef, Shredded Cheese Garlic Rolls

Baby Carrots w/ Dip Sliced Cucumbers w/ Dip Celery Sticks w/ Dip Refried Beans Mixed Salad w/ Dressing

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

AF Chicken Supreme Beef Nachos Marinated Grilled Chicken Fillet Chicken Pilaf Beef & Potatoes

Vegetarian Mozzarella Veggie Burger Veggie Lasagna Roll Cheese Hot Pocket w/ Dip Veggie Nuggets Cheese Quesadilla

Deli Sandwich Turkey & Cheddar Wrap Honey Mustard Grilled Chicken Bun Turkey on Ciabatta Grilled Chicken and Cheese Bun Ham & Provolone on WW

Week 6 Monday, October 17, 2022 Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Wednesday, October 19, 2022 2022 Thursday, October 20, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022

Hot Lunch Corn Dog Cheeseburger

Cool Ranch Doritos Sun Chips NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL  -  MEA NO SCHOOL - MEA

Baby Carrot w/ Dip Creamy Coleslaw Teacher Professional Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

AF Chicken Fried Rice Beef & Broccoli

Vegetarian Pizza Crunchers w/ Dip Garden Cheeseburger

Deli Sandwich Turkey & Cheddar Wrap Honey Mustard Grilled Chicken Bun

Week 1 Monday, October 24, 2022 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Wednesday, October 26, 2022 Thursday, October 27, 2022 Friday, October 28, 2022

Hot Lunch All Beef Hot Dog Chicken Alfredo Penne Mandarin Orange Chicken Burrito Wrap

Cool Ranch Doritos Dinner Roll Seasoned White Rice Seasoned Taco Meat,Cilantro Rice

Baked Beans Crisp Salad w/ Dressing Fresh Brocolli w/ Dip Corn Bean Salsa PAPA JOHNS 

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day PIZZA FUNDRAISER

AF Beef Scallion Chicken Sukkhar Beef Fried Rice Spiced Rubbed Chicken Fillet

Vegetarian Grilled Cheese Sandwich Smothered Garden Patty Quesadilla Mac & Cheese

Deli Sandwich Turkey & Cheddar Wrap Honey Mustard Grilled Chicken Bun Turkey on Ciabatta Grilled Chicken and Cheese Bun

Week 2 Monday, October 31, 2022

Hot Lunch BBQ Joe Sandwich

Cheetos

Steamed Corn

Fruit of the Day

AF Chicken Supreme

Vegetarian BBQ Garden Burger

Deli Sandwich Turkey & Cheddar Wrap

Menu is subject to infrequent changes


